SEMI ELECTRIC STACKER
(MODIFIED)
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MODEL
Capacity
Max. Fork Height
Min. Fork Height
Individual Fork Width
Fork Length
Fork Overall Width
. " Load Roller
v :‘ N Steering Roller
E” A Overall Length

BATTERY CHARGER NYLON ROLLER Overall Width
Overall Height

Battery
Power Pack
Charger

Net Weight

(kg)

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(V/Ah/h)
(V/kw/L)
(V/A)

(kg)

HKA1525

1500
2500
90
160
150
680
& 80x70
Z 180x50
1800
800
1890
12/100/5

12/15

12/10

335

STRADDLE LEG Note: Specification is subject to change without notice.

https://tshandlift.com




